

## BID TABULATION

### PROJECT 1-21 CONCRETE STREET PAVING

#### UNIT A - NEW CONSTRUCTION STREETS

**Mera Lane, Alyssa Street, Mase Drive, Butterclay Court, Welhouse Drive**

**Vinton Construction**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
A1	6" plain concrete pavement; Furnish and install 15414 square yards, more or less, all complete for:	15414	SY	32	\$ 493,248.00
A2	Fine grading for concrete pavement; Furnish 15414 square yards, more or less, all complete for:	15414	SY	1.61	\$ 24,816.54
A3	Full depth saw cutting; Furnish 100 lineal feet, more or less, all complete for:	100	LF	3	\$ 300.00
A4	Connect to Existing Pavement; Furnish and install, 4 each, more or less, all complete for:	4	EA	500	\$ 2,000.00
A5	Pavement GAP; furnish and install, 1 each, more or less, all complete for:	1	EA	1000	\$ 1,000.00
<b>A6</b>	<b>4" concrete sidewalk; Furnish and install, 25060 square feet, more or less , all complete for:</b>	<b>25060</b>	<b>SF</b>	4.7	\$ 117,782.00
A7	4" concrete Bench Pad (3' x 5'); Furnish and install, 1 each, more or less , all complete for:	1	EA	500	\$ 500.00
A8	6" concrete sidewalk & driveway apron; Furnish and install, 37000 square feet, more or less, all complete for:	37000	SF	5.2	\$ 192,400.00
A9	6" concrete curb ramp; Furnish and install, 500 square feet, more or less, all complete for:	500	SF	6.1	\$ 3,050.00
A10	Detectable warning fields; Furnish and install, 5 each, more or less, all complete for:	5	EA	280	\$ 1,400.00
A11	Furnish unclassified excavation, all complete for:	1	LS	39000	\$ 39,000.00
A12	Furnish unclassified fill, all complete for:	1	LS	20000	\$ 20,000.00
<b>A13</b>	<b>Removal of Miscellaneous Concrete Street; Furnish and install, 58 SY, more or less, all complete for:</b>	<b>58</b>	<b>SY</b>	10	\$ 580.00
A14	1 1/4" Base Coarse Material; Furnish and install, 500 tons, more or less, all complete for:	500	TON	11	\$ 5,500.00
A15	Excavation Below Subgrade (EBS); Furnish 500 cubic yards, more or less, all complete for:	500	CY	0.01	\$ 5.00
A16	Manhole Adjustments; Furnish, 33 each, more or less, of manhole adjustments, all complete for:	33	EA	325	\$ 10,725.00
A17	Inlet adjustments; Furnish, 24 each, more or less, all complete for:	24	EA	325	\$ 7,800.00
A18	Sanitary manhole Cretex Classic Internal Chimney Seals; Furnish and Install, 18 each, more or less, all complete for:	18	EA	375	\$ 6,750.00
A19	Sanitary manhole Cretex LSS Internal Chimney Seals w/middle bands; Furnish and Install, 5 each, more or less, of , all complete for:	5	EA	460	\$ 2,300.00
A20	72" diameter sanitary sewer manhole; Furnish and install, 6 vertical feet, more or less, all complete for:	6	VF	800	\$ 4,800.00
A21	4" PVC Sanitary Lateral, Furnish 65 lineal feet, more or less, all complete for:	65	LF	59	\$ 3,835.00
A22	4" Insert-a-tee connection to existing sanitary sewer, Furnish 1 each, more or less, all complete for:	1	EA	275	\$ 275.00
A23	1" HDPE water service, Furnish 85LF, more or less, all complete for:	85	LF	56	\$ 4,760.00
A24	8" Service Saddle, Corp, & Curb Stop, Furnish and install, 1 lump sum, all complete for:	1	LS	625	\$ 625.00
A25	Erosion control measures; Furnish and install, 24 each, more or less, all complete for:	24	EA	100	\$ 2,400.00
A26	Turf Restoration; Furnish and install, 7225 square yards, more or less, all complete for:	7225	SY	7.85	\$ 56,716.25
A27	Remove and replace signs, 10 each, more or less, all complete for:	10	EA	125	\$ 1,250.00
A28	Furnish construction staking, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	LS	7131.92	\$ 7,131.92
A29	Furnish mobilization of all necessary equipment, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	LS	24000	\$ 24,000.00
A30	Furnish traffic control, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	LS	2200	\$ 2,200.00
					<b>\$ 1,037,149.71</b>

**UNIT B - URBANIZATION STREETS**

**DUCHARME STREET**

**Vinton Construction**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
B1	6" plain concrete pavement; Furnish and install 1760 square yards, more or less, all complete for:	1760	SY	32	\$ 56,320.00
B2	Fine grading for concrete pavement; Furnish 1760 square yards, more or less, all complete for:	1760	SY	1.61	\$ 2,833.60
B3	HMA 3" Surface Course - 4LT 58-34S, Furnish and install, 362 SY, more or less, all complete for:	362	SY	34.85	\$ 12,615.70
B4	Fine grading for asphalt pavement; Furnish 362 square yards, more or less, all complete for:	362	SY	5	\$ 1,810.00
B5	Full depth saw cutting; Furnish 55 lineal feet, more or less, all complete for:	55	LF	3	\$ 165.00
B6	4" concrete sidewalk; Furnish and install, 1500 square feet, more or less , all complete for:	1500	SF	4.7	\$ 7,050.00
B7	6" concrete sidewalk and driveway apron; Furnish and install, 2300 square feet, more or less, all complete for:	2300	SF	5.2	\$ 11,960.00
B8	6" concrete curb ramp; Furnish and install, 230 square feet, more or less, all complete for:	230	SF	6.1	\$ 1,403.00
B9	Detectable warning fields; Furnish and install, 2 each, more or less, all complete for:	2	EA	280	\$ 560.00
B10	Connect to Existing Pavement; Furnish and install, 2 each, more or less, all complete for:	2	EA	500	\$ 1,000.00
B11	Removal of Miscellaneous Concrete Street; 10 SY, more or less, all complete for:	10	SY	20	\$ 200.00
B12	Removal of Existing Culvert Pipe; Furnish and install, 9 EA (Appox. 350LF), more or less, all complete for:	9	EA	300	\$ 2,700.00
B13	Unclassified Excavation; Furnish, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	LS	15500	\$ 15,500.00
B14	Unclassified fill; Furnish and install, one lump sum all complete for:	1	LS	3000	\$ 3,000.00
B15	Excavation Below Subgrade (5" Breaker Run); Furnish and install 350 CY, more or less, all complete for:	350	CY	40	\$ 14,000.00
B16	Geotextile fabric, Type SAS; Furnish and install, 2500 square yards, more or less, all complete for:	2500	SY	1.85	\$ 4,625.00
B17	6" of 1 1/4" Base Coarse Material over 6" of 5" Breaker Course; Furnish and install 2500 SY, more or less, all complete for:	2500	SY	7.15	\$ 17,875.00
B18	3" of 1-1/4" Base Course, Extra for Asphalt Pavement, Furnish and Install, 375 Square Yards, more or less, all complete for:	375	SY	4.62	\$ 1,732.50
B19	Manhole Adjustments; Furnish, 6 each, more or less, all complete for:	6	EA	300	\$ 1,800.00
B20	Inlet Adjustments; Furnish, 4 each, more or less, all complete for:	4	EA	300	\$ 1,200.00
B21	Sanitary manhole Cretex Classic Internal Chimney Seals; Furnish and Install, 2 each, more or less, all complete for:	2	EA	375	\$ 750.00
B22	Erosion control measures; Furnish and install, 6 each, more or less, all complete for:	6	EA	100	\$ 600.00
B23	Culvert Pipe Check, Furnish and install, 2 each, more or less, all complete for:	2	EA	50	\$ 100.00
B24	Silt Fence; Furnish and install, 510LF, more or less, all complete for:	510	LF	2	\$ 1,020.00
B25	4" Schedule 40 PVC storm lateral; Furnish and install, 135 lineal feet, more or less, all complete for:	135	LF	59	\$ 7,965.00
B26	6" PVC storm lateral; Furnish and install, 34 lineal feet, more or less, all complete for:	34	LF	63	\$ 2,142.00
B27	8" PVC storm lateral; Furnish and install, 95 lineal feet, more or less, all complete for:	95	LF	63	\$ 5,985.00
B28	10" PVC storm sewer; Furnish and install, 310 lineal feet, more or less, all complete for:	310	LF	70	\$ 21,700.00
B29	15" Perforated PVC storm sewer; Furnish and install, 16 lineal feet, more or less, all complete for:	16	LF	95	\$ 1,520.00
B30	18" Concrete storm sewer; Furnish and install, 16 lineal feet, more or less, all complete for:	16	LF	95	\$ 1,520.00
B31	21" PVC storm sewer; Furnish and install, 12 lineal feet, more or less, all complete for:	12	LF	197	\$ 2,364.00

B32	48" diameter storm sewer manhole; Furnish and install, 12 vertical feet, more or less, all complete for:	12	VF	550	\$	6,600.00
B33	Sewer Main Televising; Furnish, 440 LF, more or less, all complete for	440	LF	5	\$	2,200.00
B34	2'x3' catch basin inlet; Furnish and install, 25 vertical feet more or less, all complete for:	25	VF	450	\$	11,250.00
B35	Connect to Existing Storm Sewer; Furnish and install, 5 each, more or less, all complete for:	5	EA	300	\$	1,500.00
B36	Clearing and grubbing, furnish and install, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	LS	1000	\$	1,000.00
B37	Turf Restoration; Furnish and install, 825 square yards, more or less, all complete for:	825	SY	7.9	\$	6,517.50
B38	Furnish construction staking, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	LS	1379.96	\$	1,379.96
B39	Furnish mobilization of all necessary equipment, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	LS	5000	\$	5,000.00
B40	Furnish traffic control, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	LS	1200	\$	1,200.00
<b>B41</b>	<b>1ft wide, 3/4" CABC Shouldering, Furnish 570LF, more or less, all complete for:</b>	<b>570</b>	<b>LF</b>	3.4	\$	1,938.00
					\$	<b>242,601.26</b>

<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$ 1,279,750.97</b>
------------------	------------------------